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November 1, 2018 
 
 
VIA ELECTRONIC FILING 
 
Attention:  Filing Center 
Public Utility Commission of Oregon 
201 High Street SE, Suite 100 
P.O. Box 1088 
Salem, Oregon 97308-1088 
 
Re: UE 350 – Idaho Power Company’s 2019 Annual Power Cost Update. 
 Idaho Power Company’s Request for Huddle Access 
 
Dear Filing Center: 
 
Idaho Power Company submits this letter requesting Huddle access for the following parties: 
 

1. Lisa F. Rackner:  lisa@mrg-law.com (with read/write access) 
2. Wendy McIndoo:  wendy@mrg-law.com (with read/write access) 
3. Alisha Till:  alisha@mrg-law.com (with read/write access) 
4. Christa Bearry:  cbearry@idahopower.com (with read/write access) 
5. Lisa Nordstrom:  lnordstrom@idahopower.com (with read/write access) 
6. Kimberly Towell:  ktowell@idahopower.com (with read/write access) 

 
Please add these names under Idaho Power.  Thanks. 
 
Please contact this office with any questions.  
 
Very truly yours, 
 

 
 
Wendy McIndoo 
Office Manager 
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